
4 days of Limburg - Day 4
Zandberg 15.8.2023

Omega

Lok Hin MA
Antwerp Orienteers
Omloop : M21E
Afstand : 11630m
Tijd : 1:56:24 (10'01"/km)

9/15 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Simon KREKELS 1:13:58
2. Liam THIELS 1:15:28
3. Clément DEMEUSE 1:22:58

1. 123 00:02:55 225m 12'58"/km
2. 151 00:05:15 00:08:10 617m 8'31"/km
3. 125 00:01:23 00:09:33 199m 6'57"/km
4. 154 00:03:21 00:12:54 378m 8'52"/km
5. 146 00:05:17 00:18:11 596m 8'52"/km
6. 127 00:05:22 00:23:33 772m 6'57"/km
7. 128 00:06:41 00:30:14 857m 7'48"/km
8. 129 00:05:17 00:35:31 529m 9'59"/km
9. 174 00:04:11 00:39:42 640m 6'32"/km

10. 131 00:03:39 00:43:21 366m 9'58"/km
11. 133 00:14:19 00:57:40 2163m 6'37"/km
12. 156 00:02:55 01:00:35 250m 11'40"/km
13. 164 00:01:22 01:01:57 196m 6'58"/km
14. 135 00:02:51 01:04:48 358m 7'58"/km
15. 136 00:03:21 01:08:09 376m 8'55"/km
16. 137 00:12:16 01:20:25 409m 30'00"/km
17. 138 00:08:27 01:28:52 292m 28'56"/km
18. 133 00:03:01 01:31:53 171m 17'38"/km
19. 167 00:03:31 01:35:24 362m 9'43"/km
20. 141 00:05:57 01:41:21 251m 23'42"/km
21. 144 00:03:07 01:44:28 222m 14'02"/km
22. 175 00:03:57 01:48:25 404m 9'47"/km
23. 139 00:05:53 01:54:18 533m 11'02"/km
24. 100 00:01:38 01:55:56 263m 6'13"/km
25. 999 00:00:28 01:56:24 159m 2'56"/km
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